Cls
Gen

Résultat Des Pigeonneaus

BIR E)JDID
130«

2023-02-04 10:18:00

520 y 154 Km QQ

@ 33.360994, -8.031192
Q 08:20,19:00

VITESSE

(@ Lacher bir ejdid , 130 Pig Admis, 25 %
) g

Date

heure

Dist/Km

V(m/min)

Bague

Erern

72 Km/h (4%

Point

Point
As Pig

1 | LOFTISSLAM | 2 |2023-02-04|12:05:04/153.3987| 1432.74 22-01***16 M| 99.2308 | 0.3846
2 | LOFTISSLAM | 2 |2023-02-04|12:05:04|153.3987| 1432.74 22-01***55 M| 99.2308 | 0.3846
3 | LOFTISSLAM | 4 |2023-02-04]12:05:06|153.3987| 1432.296 22-01*++*%21 M| 97.6923 | 0.7692
4 | LOFTISSLAM | 4 12023-02-04|12:05:06|153.3987| 1432.296 22-01***43 M| 97.6923 | 0.7692
5 | LOFT ISSLAM | 7 |2023-02-04|12:05:18|153.3987| 1429.626 22-01*%+*52 M| 95.3846 | 1.3462
6 | LOFTISSLAM | 9 |2023-02-04|12:05:29|153.3987 | 1427.184 22-01***28 F| 93.8462 | 1.7308
7 | LOFT ISSLAM | 11 |2023-02-04|12:05:34|153.3987| 1426.08 22-01*%+*51 F| 92.3077 | 2.1154
8 | LOFT ISSLAM | 12 |2023-02-04|12:05:35|153.3987| 1425.858 22-01*+*40 M| 91.5385 | 2.3077
9 | LOFT ISSLAM | 13 |2023-02-04|12:05:44|153.3987| 1423.872 22-01*+*19 M| 90.7692 | 2.5000
10 | LOFT CHAKIR | 14 |2023-02-04|12:06:36|154.5949| 1423.524 22-85***+80 M| 90.0000 | 2.6923
11 | LOFT ISSLAM | 15 |2023-02-04|12:05:51|153.3987| 1422.336 22-01*+*46 M| 89.2308 | 2.8846
12 | LOFT ISSLAM | 16 2023-02-04|12:05:53|153.3987| 1421.892 22-01*++*%22 M| 88.4615 | 3.0769
13 | LOFT ISSLAM | 17 |2023-02-04|12:05:57|153.3987| 1421.016 22-01*%++42 M| 87.6923 | 3.2692
14 | LOFT ISSLAM | 18 |2023-02-04|12:06:00|153.3987| 1420.356 22-01*+*+18 M| 86.9231 | 3.4615
15 | LOFT ISSLAM | 19 2023-02-04|12:06:06|153.3987| 1419.042 22-01*%+*29 M| 86.1538 | 3.6538
16 | LOFT ISSLAM | 20 |2023-02-04|12:06:23|153.3987| 1415.334 22-01*++*37 F| 85.3846 | 3.8462
17 | LOFT ISSLAM | 22 |2023-02-04|12:06:43|153.3987| 1410.996 22-01*%+11 F| 83.8462 | 4.2308
18 | LOFT ISSLAM | 23 2023-02-04|12:06:49|153.3987| 1409.7 22-01*+*49 M| 83.0769 | 4.4231
19 | OMAR SAAD | 24 2023-02-04|12:08:24|155.0034| 1404.018 22-78*%++10 F| 82.3077 | 4.6154
20 | LOFT ISSLAM | 25 |2023-02-04|12:07:16|153.3987| 1403.892 22-01*%+*%54 M| 81.5385 | 4.8077
21 | LOFT ISSLAM | 26 2023-02-04|12:07:18|153.3987 | 1403.466 22-01***23 M| 80.7692 | 5.0000
22 | LOFT ISSLAM | 28 |2023-02-04|12:07:22|153.3987| 1402.608 22-01*++*17 M| 79.2308 | 5.3846
23 | LOFT CHAKIR | 29 12023-02-04|12:08:14|154.5949| 1402.434 22-85***61 F| 78.4615 | 5.5769
24 | LOFT ISSLAM | 30 |2023-02-04|12:07:23|153.3987| 1402.398 22-01*+*59 M| 77.6923 | 5.7692
25 | LOFT ISSLAM | 31 |2023-02-04|12:07:28|153.3987 | 1401.33 22-01***47 M| 76.9231 | 5.9615
26 LOFT 33 |2023-02-04|12:08:58|155.3498| 1399.968 22-78***66 F| 75.3846 | 6.3462
ELYOUSBI
27 LOFT 34 |2023-02-04112:09:04|155.3498| 1398.708 22-78*%+*%61 M| 74.6154 | 6.5385
ELYOUBI
28 | LOFT ISSLAM | 35 |2023-02-04|12:07:42|153.3987| 1398.348 22-01*+*36 M| 73.8462 | 6.7308
29 | LOFT CHAKIR | 36 |2023-02-04/12:08:35|154.5949| 1397.994 22-85%F*71 F| 73.0769 | 6.9231
30 | LOFT ISSLAM | 37 |2023-02-04/12:07:48|153.3987| 1397.076 22-01*+*58 M| 72.3077 | 7.1154
31 | LOFT SAMI 38 |2023-02-04|12:08:04/153.0001| 1390.068 22-63*%F*74 F| 71.5385 | 7.3077




Cls Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point Point

Gen As Pig

32 | LOFT ISSLAM | 39 |2023-02-04/12:08:28|153.3987| 1388.64 22-01***20 M| 70.7692 | 7.5000

33 | OMAR SAAD | 40 2023-02-04|12:09:42|155.0034| 1387.674 22-78***(03 M| 70.0000 | 7.6923

34 | LOFT CHAKIR | 41 |2023-02-04|12:09:25|154.5949| 1387.536 22-85***75 F| 69.2308 | 7.8846

35 | OMAR SAAD | 42 |2023-02-04|12:09:44|155.0034| 1387.26 22-78***02 M| 68.4615 | 8.0769

36 | OMAR SAAD | 43 |2023-02-04|12:09:48|155.0034| 1386.432 22-78***08 M| 67.6923 | 8.2692

37 | LOFT CHAKIR | 45 |2023-02-04/12:09:41|154.5949| 1384.224 22-85***66 M| 66.1538 | 8.6538

38 LOFT 46 |2023-02-04/12:10:16|155.3498 | 1383.756 22-08***01 M| 65.3846 | 8.8462
ELYOUBI

39 | LOFT ISSLAM | 48 |2023-02-04/12:09:06|153.3987| 1380.726 22-01***33 M| 63.8462 | 9.2308

40 LOFT 49 |2023-02-04|12:10:32|155.3498| 1380.48 22-78***84 F| 63.0769 | 9.4231
ELYOUBI

41 LOFT 50 [2023-02-04112:10:39|155.3498| 1379.046 22-78*%+x87 M| 62.3077 | 9.6154
ELYOUBI

42 AOUNE 52 |/2023-02-04|12:10:06|154.1966| 1375.53 22-96***73 F| 60.7692 |10.0000

ABDESSAMAD

43 LOFT 53 12023-02-0412:10:57|155.3498| 1375.386 22-08***02 F| 60.0000 [10.1923
ELYOUBI

44 | OMAR SAAD | 55 |2023-02-04|12:10:44|155.0034| 1374.954 22-78*+*89 M| 58.4615 | 10.5769

45 | OMAR SAAD | 56 [2023-02-04|12:10:47|155.0034| 1374.348 22-78***97 M| 57.6923 |10.7692

46 | LOFT CHAKIR | 57 |{2023-02-04|12:10:37|154.5949| 1372.752 22-85%k*kG5 F| 56.9231 |10.9615

47 | LOFT ISSLAM | 59 |2023-02-04|12:09:49|153.3987| 1371.876 22-01***24 M| 55.3846 |11.3462

48 KASSRI 60 |2023-02-04112:11:04/154.8633| 1369.662 22-78*%+*k25 M| 54.6154 |11.5385
MHINAT

49 LOFT 61 |2023-02-04|12:11:43|155.3498| 1366.11 22-78***81 F| 53.8462 |11.7308
ELYOUBI

50 LOFT 62 |2023-02-04112:11:46|155.3498| 1365.51 22-78***80 F| 53.0769 11.9231
ELYOUBI

51 KASSRI 63 |2023-02-0412:11:39|154.8633| 1362.636 22-37%+*x46 F| 52.3077 |12.1154
MHINAT

52 IBRAHIM 65 |2023-02-04|12:11:46|154.8685| 1361.28 22-85***(Q2 F| 50.7692 |12.5000
CHLIMA

53 LOFT 67 |2023-02-04|12:12:19|155.3498| 1358.94 22-08***03 F| 49.2308 |12.8846
ELYOUBI

54 AOUNE 69 |2023-02-04|12:11:44|154.1966| 1355.772 22-96***81 F| 47.6923 |13.2692

ABDESSAMAD

55 | LOFT SAMI 71 |2023-02-04|12:10:53|153.0001| 1355.382 22-71***%69 F| 46.1538 |13.6538

56 | OMAR SAAD | 72 |2023-02-04|12:12:26/155.0034| 1354.53 22-78***]11 M| 45.3846 |13.8462

57 | OMAR SAAD | 73 |2023-02-04|12:12:27|155.0034| 1354.332 22-78***90 M| 44.6154 |14.0385

58 | OMAR SAAD | 74 |2023-02-04/12:12:28|155.0034| 1354.134 22-78*%+9] M| 43.8462 |14.2308

59 | OMAR SAAD | 75 |2023-02-04/12:12:29|155.0034| 1353.936 22-78***96 F| 43.0769 14.4231

60 | OMAR SAAD | 75 |2023-02-04/12:12:29|155.0034| 1353.936 22-78%kk]12 F| 43.0769 14.4231

61 | OMAR SAAD | 77 |2023-02-04|12:12:32|155.0034| 1353.348 22-79%*00 M| 41.5385 |14.8077

62 | LOFT SAMI 78 [2023-02-04112:11:05|153.0001| 1352.988 22-71%+x79 M| 40.7692 |15.0000

63 LOFT 80 |2023-02-04|12:12:58|155.3498| 1351.26 22-78***70 M| 39.2308 |15.3846
ELYOUBI

64 | LOFT SAMI 81 |2023-02-04/12:11:14|153.0001| 1351.194 22-71%+*x76 M| 38.4615 |15.5769




Cls Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Point Point
Gen As Pig
65 IBRAHIM 85 |2023-02-04(12:12:50|154.8685| 1348.638 22-85*%**14 F| 35.3846 |16.3462
CHLIMA
66 | LOFT CHAKIR | 86 |2023-02-04|12:12:39|154.5949| 1348.41 22-85***63 M| 34.6154 |16.5385
67 | AZIZ AOUNE | 87 |2023-02-04|12:12:23/154.1931| 1348.038 22-32%%%47 M| 33.8462 |16.7308
68 LOFT SAMI 89 |2023-02-04|12:12:00/153.0001| 1342.104 22-71%k%72 M| 32.3077 |17.1154
69 AMSPC / 90 [2023-02-04|12:12:20|153.3327| 1341.102 22-28%%*24 F| 31.5385 |17.3077
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT
70 FAMILLE 93 |2023-02-04|12:13:54155.0627| 1337.904 22-96*%%¢01 M| 29.2308 |17.8846
EZZANAG
71 LOFT 94 |2023-02-04|12:14:08|155.3498| 1337.682 22-08***%04 M| 28.4615 |18.0769
ELYOUBI
72 AOUNE 95 |2023-02-04|12:13:21|154.1966| 1336.77 22-96*%**76 F| 27.6923 |18.2692
ABDESSAMAD
73 AOUNE 96 |2023-02-04|12:13:24154.1966| 1336.194 22-96***83 M| 26.9231 |18.4615
ABDESSAMAD
74 LOFT SAMI 99 |2023-02-04|12:12:45|153.0001| 1333.332 22-37*%%¥%90 M| 24.6154 |19.0385
75 KASSRI 101 |2023-02-04|12:14:16|154.8633| 1331.964 22-37*%%*49 M| 23.0769 |19.4231
MHINAT
76 FAMILLE 103 |2023-02-04|12:14:32|155.0627| 1330.632 22-96***03 F| 21.5385 |19.8077
EZZANAG
77 IBRAHIM 104 | 2023-02-04|12:14:26|154.8685| 1330.104 22-85***18 F| 20.7692 |20.0000
CHLIMA
78 | LOFT CHAKIR | 105 |2023-02-04|12:14:15|154.5949| 1329.846 22-85***g9 M| 20.0000 |20.1923
79 | LOFT CHAKIR | 107 |2023-02-04|12:14:19|154.5949| 1329.084 22-85*%**72 F| 18.4615 |20.5769
80 IBRAHIM 109 |2023-02-04|12:14:33|154.8685| 1328.772 22-85*%**17 F| 16.9231 |20.9615
CHLIMA
81 | LOFT CHAKIR | 110 |2023-02-04|12:14:21|154.5949| 1328.706 22-85*%**77 M| 16.1538 |21.1538
82 LOFT 111 |2023-02-04|12:14:56|155.3498| 1328.532 22-08*¥*¢Q7 M| 15.3846 |21.3462
ELYOUBI
83 AMSPC / 112 |2023-02-04{12:13:26|153.3327| 1328.322 22-28***34 F| 14.6154 |21.5385
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT
84 AMSPC / 113 12023-02-04|12:13:29|153.3327| 1327.746 22-28*%**23 M| 13.8462 |21.7308
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT
85 | OMAR SAAD | 116 |2023-02-04|12:14:54|155.0034| 1325.946 22-78*%%*13 F| 11.5385 |22.3077
86 | OMAR SAAD | 117 |2023-02-04/12:14:57|155.0034| 1325.382 22-78**%*%05 M| 10.7692 |22.5000
87 KASSRI 118 |2023-02-04|12:14:54154.8633| 1324.752 22-37***38 F| 10.0000 |22.6923
MHINAT
88 | LOFT CHAKIR | 119 |2023-02-04|12:14:42|154.5949| 1324.722 22-85***64 F| 9.2308 |22.8846
89 AMSPC / 120 |2023-02-04|12:13:49|153.3327| 1323.924 22-28%+*31 F| 8.4615 |23.0769
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT
90 | MOHAMMED | 123 |2023-02-04|12:15:32|155.2122| 1320.582 22-78*%%*31 M| 6.1538 |23.6538

EL GUERTITE




Cls Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Point Point
Gen As Pig
91 FAMILLE 125 12023-02-04|12:15:41|155.0627 | 1317.624 22-96%**23 4.6154 |24.0385
EZZANAG
92 KASSRI 127 |2023-02-04|12:15:58|154.8633| 1312.77 22-37*%*39 3.0769 |24.4231
MHINAT
93 IBRAHIM 129 |2023-02-04|12:15:59|154.8685| 1312.632 22-85*%**03 1.5385 |24.8077
CHLIMA
94 AOUNE 130|2023-02-04|12:15:37|154.1966| 1311.012 22-96*%**g7 0.7692 |25.0000
ABDESSAMAD
95 AOUNE 131 |2023-02-04|12:15:38|154.1966| 1310.826 22-96*%**63 0.0000 |25.1923
ABDESSAMAD
96 KASSRI 133 |2023-02-04|12:16:15|154.8633| 1309.626 22-37*%%*%43 -1.5385 |25.5769
MHINAT
97 | OMAR SAAD | 134 |2023-02-0412:16:22|155.0034 | 1309.518 22-78*%%*%06 -2.3077 |25.7692
98 IBRAHIM 140 |2023-02-04|12:16:43|154.8685| 1304.52 22-85*%**10 -6.9231 |26.9231
CHLIMA
99 AHMED 141 |2023-02-04|12:16:47 |154.8839| 1303.92 22-31*%**60 -7.6923 |27.1154
ELHOURCHE
100, OMAR SAAD | 143 |2023-02-0412:16:57|155.0034 | 1303.098 22-78*%%*%Q7 -9.2308 |27.5000
101 FAMILLE 145 |2023-02-0412:17:12|155.0627| 1300.86 22-96*%**10 -10.7692 |27.8846
EZZANAG
102 | AZIZ AOUNE | 146 |2023-02-04|12:17:04|154.1931| 1295.016 22-32%**78 M| -11.5385 |28.0769
103| MOHAMMED | 150 |2023-02-04|12:18:26|155.2122| 1288.782 22-78%*%*35 F| -14.6154 |28.8462
EL GUERTITE
104| MOHAMMED | 151 |2023-02-04/12:18:27|155.2122| 1288.602 22-78***33 M| -15.3846 |29.0385
EL GUERTITE
105| MOHAMMED | 154 |2023-02-04|12:18:50|155.2122| 1284.516 22-78*%**56 M| -17.6923 |29.6154
EL GUERTITE
106 LOFT 155 |2023-02-04|12:19:41 |155.3498| 1276.674 22-78%*%*72 M| -18.4615 |29.8077
ELYOUBI
107 | AZIZ AOUNE | 159 |2023-02-04|12:19:11|154.1931| 1272.396 22-19*%**57 M| -21.5385 |30.5769
108 AMSPC / 162 [2023-02-04|12:18:38153.3327| 1271.064 23-45*%**32 F| -23.8462 |31.1538
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT
109| MOHAMMED | 165 |2023-02-04|12:20:26|155.2122| 1267.728 22-78***29 F| -26.1538 |31.7308
EL GUERTITE
110 AHMED 168 |2023-02-04|12:20:35|154.8839| 1263.498 22-37***%84 F| -28.4615 |32.3077
ELHOURCHE
111| MOHAMMED | 169 |2023-02-04/12:21:00|155.2122| 1261.89 22-78***34 F| -29.2308 |32.5000
EL GUERTITE
112 OMAR SAAD | 170 |2023-02-04|12:21:24|155.0034| 1256.106 22-78*%**16 F| -30.0000 |32.6923
113| MOHAMMED | 172 |2023-02-04|12:22:10|155.2122| 1250.034 22-78***39 F| -31.5385 |33.0769
EL GUERTITE
114 FAMILLE 173 |2023-02-0412:22:20|155.0627 | 1247.154 23-03**¥*05 F| -32.3077 |33.2692
EZZANAG
115 IBRAHIM 174 |12023-02-04|12:22:30|154.8685| 1243.926 22-85*%**12 M| -33.0769 |33.4615
CHLIMA
116 FAMILLE 175 [2023-02-0412:22:52155.0627 | 1241.826 22-96%**]12 M| -33.8462 |33.6538
EZZANAG
117, LOFT SAMI |180 |2023-02-04|12:21:54|153.0001| 1234.866 22-71*%%¥70 M| -37.6923 |34.6154




118

AMSPC / LOFT
GHITA

Cls
Gen

183

Date

2023-02-04

heure

12:30:11

Dist/Km

162.7587

V(m/min)

1231.308

Bague

22-32***97

Point

-40.0000

Point
As Pig

35.1923

119

MOHAMMED
EL GUERTITE

185

2023-02-04

12:25:16

155.2122

1219.584

22-78***38

-41.5385

35.5769

120

AZ|Z AOUNE

194

2023-02-04

12:27:45

154.1931

1188.384

22-77***06

-48.4615

37.3077

121

AMSPC / LOFT
GHITA

195

2023-02-04

12:35:14

162.7587

1186.002

22-33%F01

-49.2308

37.5000

122

IBRAHIM
CHLIMA

199

2023-02-04

12:30:01

154.8685

1173.096

22-11*++*+28

-52.3077

38.2692

123

AMSPC /
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT

202

2023-02-04

12:29:29

153.3327

1166.178

22-28***27

-54.6154

38.8462

124

ABDELILAH
OUTARWA

204

2023-02-04

12:31:38

154.9864

1159.788

22-01**%*%92

-56.1538

39.2308

125

AMSPC /
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT

205

2023-02-04

12:30:24

153.3327

1158.102

22-28**+*32

-56.9231

39.4231

126

LOFT
ELYOUBI

208

2023-02-04

12:33:25

155.3498

1147.2

22-78*+*77

-59.2308

40.0000

127

LOFT
BOUBASTA

209

2023-02-04

12:28:44

149.6350

1144.584

23-74*%F*14

-60.0000

40.1923

128

KASSRI
MHINAT

212

2023-02-04

12:34:22

154.8633

1135.638

22-37*%*35

-62.3077

40.7692

129

AOUNE
ABDESSAMAD

217

2023-02-04

12:35:53

154.1966

1118.31

22-96*%F*71

-66.1538

41.7308

130

AHMED
ELHOURCHE

218

2023-02-04

12:40:23

154.8839

1087.794

23-31*%F11

-66.9231

41.9231

131

LOFT
BOUBASTA

221

2023-02-04

12:36:46

149.6350

1078.32

22-17*+*%62

-69.2308

42.5000

132

AMSPC / LOFT
GHITA

226

2023-02-04

12:55:00

162.7587

1036.68

22-85*%F*43

-73.0769

43.4615

133

LOFT SAMI

227

2023-02-04

12:45:53

153.0001

1034.598

22-71*+*78

-73.8462

43.6538

134

FAMILLE
EZZANAG

229

2023-02-04

12:49:16

155.0627

1025.094

22-96***30

-75.3846

44.0385

135

LOFT
BOUBASTA

231

2023-02-04

12:46:24

149.6350

1008.324

22-17***%69

-76.9231

44.4231

136

AMSPC /
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT

232

2023-02-04

12:52:24

153.3327

993.09

23-45***78

-77.6923

44.6154

137

AMSPC /
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT

234

2023-02-04

12:57:14

153.3327

962.946

22-48%F*65

-79.2308

45.0000

138

AOUNE
ABDESSAMAD

235

2023-02-04

12:58:10

154.1966

962.724

22-96**+*65

-80.0000

45.1923

139

AMSPC /
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT

240

2023-02-04

13:02:47

153.3327

930.51

23-45***34

-83.8462

46.1538




Cls
Gen

Date

heure

Dist/Km

V(m/min)

Bague

Point

Point
As Pig

140 AOUNE 241 |2023-02-04|13:05:29|154.1966| 920.67 22-96***66 -84.6154 |46.3462
ABDESSAMAD
141 AOUNE 242 |2023-02-0413:05:33|154.1966| 920.304 22-96***69 -85.3846 [46.5385
ABDESSAMAD
142 FAMILLE 246 |2023-02-0413:11:31|155.0627 | 893.646 22-96*%+*F21 -88.4615 [47.3077
EZZANAG
143 FAMILLE 247 |2023-02-04 113:12:28 | 155.0627 | 888.78 22-96*+*31 -89.2308 [47.5000
EZZANAG
144 AOUNE 249 |2023-02-04 |13:17:22|154.1966| 859.674 22-96**+*97 -90.7692 |47.8846
ABDESSAMAD
145 AMSPC / 250 /2023-02-04|13:16:24153.3327| 859.488 22-28***25 -91.5385 [48.0769
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT
146 AOUNE 251 |2023-02-0413:18:29 154.1966 | 854.352 22-967:99 -92.3077 |48.2692
ABDESSAMAD
147 AOUNE 252 |2023-02-0413:18:32|154.1966| 854.118 22-96***70 -93.0769 [48.4615
ABDESSAMAD
148 AOUNE 253 /2023-02-04|13:18:47 |154.1966| 852.936 22-96***87 -03.8462 |48.6538
ABDESSAMAD
149| AZIZ AOUNE | 254 | 2023-02-0413:21:46|154.1931| 839.07 23-14***%69 -94.6154 |48.8462
150 FAMILLE 256 12023-02-04|13:24:04 |155.0627| 833.37 22-96***28 -96.1538 [49.2308
EZZANAG
151 | LOFT CHAKIR | 257 |2023-02-04|13:24:241154.5949| 829.374 22-85*%F*67 -96.9231 [49.4231
152 FAMILLE 258 |2023-02-04 113:25:16|155.0627 | 828.03 22-96**+*15 -97.6923 [49.6154
EZZANAG
153 FAMILLE 259 |2023-02-0413:28:46|155.0627 | 812.838 212=96552/0) -98.4615 [49.8077
EZZANAG
154 AOUNE 261 |2023-02-04 |13:32:03 | 154.1966 | 794.622 22-96***61 -100.0000|50.1923
ABDESSAMAD
155 IBRAHIM 262 |2023-02-04|13:34:32|154.8685| 788.004 22-85***07 -100.7692 | 50.3846
CHLIMA
156| LOFT SAMI | 263 |2023-02-04/13:33:34|153.0001, 782.34 22-71%+%77 -101.5385|50.5769
157| LOFT SAMI |264 |2023-02-04/13:33:46|153.0001| 781.542 22-71*%+*74 -102.3077|50.7692
158 FAMILLE 265 |2023-02-04 |13:37:32|155.0627 | 777.126 22-96*+*81 -103.0769|50.9615
EZZANAG
159 AMSPC / 266 |2023-02-04 |13:35:51|153.3327| 774.996 22-28***26 -103.8462|51.1538
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT
160 AMSPC / 266 | 2023-02-04|13:35:51|153.3327| 774.996 23-45***62 -103.8462|51.1538
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT
161| LOFT SAMI |269 (2023-02-04/13:39:17|153.0001| 760.122 22-37***86 -106.1538|51.7308
162 FAMILLE 270 |2023-02-04 |13:42:13|155.0627 | 759.306 23-03*04 -106.9231|51.9231
EZZANAG
163 LOFT 271 |2023-02-04 13:35:44149.6350| 756.75 22-17*%+%67 -107.6923|52.1154
BOUBASTA
164 FAMILLE 272 |2023-02-04 13:43:10|155.0627| 755.79 22-96*+*07 -108.4615|52.3077

EZZANAG
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AMSPC /
ABOU
ABDOLAH
MOHRAT

Cls

274

Date

2023-02-04

heure

13:44:04

Dist/Km

153.3327

V(m/min)

744.09

Bague

23-13***51

Point

-110.0000

Point

As Pig
52.6923

166

AOUNE
ABDESSAMAD

275

2023-02-04

13:46:00

154.1966

741.33

22-96*%F*74

-110.7692

52.8846

167

ABDELILAH
OUTARWA

277

2023-02-04

13:53:51

154.9864

718.026

22-01**+*+88

-112.3077

53.2692

168

FAMILLE
EZZANAG

278

2023-02-04

13:56:40

155.0627

709.128

22-96%*F*25

-113.0769

53.4615

169

LOFT
BOUBASTA

279

2023-02-04

14:26:50

149.6350

601.344

22-17***70

-113.8462

53.6538

170

LOFT
BOUBASTA

280

2023-02-04

14:27:35

149.6350

599.5392

22-17***66

-114.6154

53.8462

171

AHMED
ELHOURCHE

281

2023-02-04

14:39:49

154.8839

591.5736

23-31*+%*%72

-115.3846

54.0385

PIGMA g550)l (o azsidl 030 |zl o5




